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Home Loader Backhoe New Holland B115

New Holland B115 Loader Backhoe

Units Imperial | Metric

Dimensions
Backhoe
J Load Height - Std 12.5ftin
K Reach From Swivel - Std 19.18 ftin
L Dig Depth - Std 15.25ftin
M Reach At Load Height - Std 6.67 ftin
Load Height - Ext 14.67 ftin
Bucket Dig Force - Ext 12808.86 |b
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Bucket Dig Force - Std

Dig Depth - Ext

Reach At Load Height - Ext

Load At Max Lift - Ext

Load At Max Lift - Std

Reach From Swivel - Ext

Dimensions

A Transport Length

Transport Width

Transport Height

Wheelbase

Ground Clearance

Height To Top Of Suspended Cab

Loader

G Clearance At Max Dump Height

H Reach At Max Dump Height

Dig Depth

Bucket Breakout Force

Bucket Width

Bucket Capacity

Lift Capacity At Full Height

Specifications

Engine

Number Of Cylinders

Engine Make

Engine Model

Net Power
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12808 Ib

19 ftin

9.91 ftin

12051b

22151b

22.74 ftin

23.36 ftin

7.88ftin

13.01 ftin

7.22 ftin

1.48 ftin

9.52 ftin

8.75ftin

2.61 ftin

6.07in

121651b

94.49in

1.48 yd3

7464.861b

2249

445T/M2

107.3 hp
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Gross Power

Power Measured @

Torque Measured @

Net Max Torque

Aspiration

Displacement

Operational

Operating Weight 2wd

Operating Weight 4wd

Fuel Capacity

Max Weight

Hydraulic System Fluid Capacity

Oil System Fluid Capacity

Cooling System Fluid Capacity

Tire Size Front - 2wd / 4wd

Rear Tires Size 2wd/4wd

Operating Voltage

Alternator Supplied Amperage

Transmission
Transmission Type
Number Of Forward Gears
Number Of Reverse Gears
Max Speed - Forward

Max Speed Reverse

Hydraulic
Pump Type
Pump Flow Capacity

Relief Valve Pressure
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110 hp

2200 rpm

1400 rpm

293.6Ib ft

Turbocharged

274.7 cuin

167551b

17491 b

35.7 gal

18088 Ib

31.2gal

3.6 gal

6.4 gal

16.9-24

16.9-24

12V

90 amps

Powershift

24.4 mph

8.3 mph

Dual Gear

42.1 gal/min

3045 psi
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Compare similar models

John Deere 610C

Dig Depth - Std -

Max Weight 16300 Ib

Net Power 95 hp

New Holland B110

Dig Depth - Std 15.1 ftin
Max Weight 17373 1b
Net Power 107.3 hp

John Deere 410K

Dig Depth - Std 15.1 ftin
Max Weight 19061.2 Ib
Net Power 107.3 hp

Find New Holland B115 Loader Backhoe for Sale

See New Holland Loader Backhoe for sale rbauction.com

See New Holland Loader Backhoe for sale ironplanet.com

See New Holland Loader Backhoe for sale mascus.com
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AN

Company +
Popular Searches +

Looking for equipment or trucks?

Ritchie Bros. sells more new and used industrial equipment and trucks than any other company in the world.

© 2007-2018 RitchieSpecs Equipment Specifications Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers © Privacy Statement| Terms of Use
OEM specifications are provided for base units. Actual equipment may vary with options.
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